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Link do produktu: https://sklep.artel.net.pl/worki-papierowe-za-11-zelmer-95-96-100-1005-iz-96-p-300.html

Worki papierowe ZA-11 Zelmer 95
96 100 1005 1Z-96

3 Cena brutto

Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

WYSOKIE) KLASY WORKI PAPIEROWE DO ODKURZACZY ZA11 1Z-96

pakowane po sztuk: 5
pasuje do:

ZELMER: 100, 1000, 1005, 1005 DL, 200, 500, 95, 96

10,00 zt

8,13 zt

10-138
5905388022093
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